
Delivery and Pickup Available
Across Toronto.

Shawarma West
Your Favorites, Crafted to Perfection

Why Choose
Shawarma West
for Catering?

Unmatched Freshness

Email
Shawarmawest8@gmail.com

Phone
647-832-5964

Website
shawarmawest.ca

At Shawarma West, we prioritize fresh, locally 
sourced ingredients to craft every dish, ensuring the 
best quality for your event.

Customizable Packages
From individually packed meals to buffet-style 
spreads, we offer fully customizable options to suit 
your event size, dietary needs, and budget.

Diverse Menu Options
Our menu caters to everyone! Whether it's vegan, 
gluten-free, dairy-free, or hearty shawarma lovers, 
we've got dishes that satisfy every preference.

Exceptional Service
Our team goes the extra mile to ensure a seamless 
catering experience, so you can focus on enjoying 
your event.

Convenient Delivery & Pickup
We deliver across Toronto and the GTA, ensuring 
your food arrives fresh, flavorful,� and right on time.

Affordable Pricing
Quality catering doesn’t have to break the bank. We 
offer competitive pricing with no compromise on 
flavor or portion sizes.

à la carte
Mains

Mix Shawarma ...........................................

Chicken Shawarma ...............................

Beef Shawarma .......................................

$95

$75

$80

$170

$150

$160

Chicken Kebab ..........................................

Beef Kebab ..................................................

Falafel ..............................................................

$95

$120

$12

$170

$240

$24

Chicken Souvlaki ..................................... $120 $240

Tray
Serves 10-12 18-24

12 PCS

12 skewer 24 skewer

24 PCS

Half Full

Handhelds
Chicken Shawarma ....................................................

Chicken Souvlaki Wrap ...........................................

Beef Shawarma ............................................................

Beef Kebab ......................................................................

Falafel ..................................................................................

Mixed Shawarma  ........................................................

$10.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

Sides

Seasoned Rice .........................................

Baked Potatoes .......................................

Garlic Potatoes ........................................

Veggie Vine Leaves...............................

$40

$45

$40

$25

$80

$90

$80

$50

Tray
Serves 10-12 18-24

Half Full

Samosas / Dozen.................................... $15

Salads

Greek Salad ................................................

Fattoush Salad .........................................

Garden Salad .............................................

Tabouleh ......................................................

Red Cabbage .............................................

$50

$45

$40

$40

$35

$80

$75

$70

$80

$50

Tray
Serves 10-12 18-24

Half Full

Dips

Hummus .......................................................

Garlic Dip ......................................................

Tzatziki ........................................................... 

$50

$45

$50

$70

$75

$70

Tray
serves 10-12 18-24

Half Full

Authentic Shawarma, made with love

CATERING

EASY!
MADE

Sauces are complimentary and disposable napkins,
cutlery and plates available on request.



Individually
Packaged

Meals
Perfect for Corporate Lunches
or On-the-Go Events!

Perfect for Groups & Events!

Build Your
Own Bowl
(Per Package):

Step 1: Choose Your Protein

Chicken Shawarma ..............................................

Chicken Souvlaki ...................................................

Beef Shawarma ......................................................

Beef Kebab ................................................................

Falafel      ......................................................................

Mixed (Chicken & Beef) ......................................

$13.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$12.99

$14.99

Step 3: Add a Side (Pick Any 2)

Seasoned Rice (GF, VG)

Baked Potatoes (GF, VG)

Fried Garlic Potatoes (GF, VG)

French Fries (VG)

Mozzarella Sticks (VG)

Onion Rings (VG)

Step 4: Add Sauces (Pick Any 3)

Garlic Sauce (DF, GF, VG)

Hummus (DF, GF, VG)

Tzatziki (GF)

Shawarma Sauce (GF)

Tahini Sauce (DF, GF, VG)

Proteins
Chicken Shawarma

Beef Shawarma

Beef Kebab

Chicken Souvlaki

Falafel

Salads
Greek Salad

Fattoush Salad

Caesar Salad

Garden Salad

Tabouleh Salad

Step 2: Choose Your Salad (Pick Any 1)

Greek Salad

Fattoush Salad

Caesar Salad

Garden Salad

All Bowls
Come With

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Pickle, Turnip, Red Cabbage

Dietary
Options

We accommodate gluten-free,
dairy-free, and vegan requests at
no extra charge.

Included With All Buffet Orders:

Buffet-Style
Catering

Choice of Sauces & Dips: Garlic Sauce, Hummus, Tzatziki, Shawarma Sauce, Tahini

Corporate
Combos
Simplify Your Office Catering!

$17/Person

$18/Person

Popular Packages:
Office Lunch Combo ............................
(Individually Packed) 
Includes: Choice of Wrap, Plates, On-the-Rice,
or Salad Bowl with the Choice of Sides and a Drink

Executive Buffet Package ...............
Includes: Protein Trays, Choice of Sides, Salads,
Sauces, Dessert and Drinks

WE DELIVER ALL
AROUND GTA

Sides
Seasoned Rice

Baked Potatoes

Fried Garlic Potatoes

French Fries

Mozzarella Sticks

Onion Rings

Dessert 
Baklava (Contains Nut)

Assorted Cookies

Drinks
Assorted cans and Water


