

Email

Shawarmawest8@gmail.com

Phone

647-832-5964

Website

shawarmawest.ca









Shawarma West

Your Favorites, Crafted to Perfection

Why Choose Shawarma West for Catering?

Unmatched Freshness

At Shawarma West, we prioritize fresh, locally sourced ingredients to craft every dish, ensuring the best quality for your event.

Customizable Packages

From individually packed meals to buffet-style spreads, we offer fully customizable options to suit your event size, dietary needs, and budget.

Diverse Menu Options

Our menu caters to everyone! Whether it's vegan, gluten-free, dairy-free, or hearty shawarma lovers, we've got dishes that satisfy every preference.

Exceptional Service

Our team goes the extra mile to ensure a seamless catering experience, so you can focus on enjoying your event.

Convenient Delivery & Pickup

We deliver across Toronto and the GTA, ensuring your food arrives fresh, flavorful, and right on time.

Affordable Pricing

Quality catering doesn't have to break the bank. We offer competitive pricing with no compromise on flavor or portion sizes.



à la carte

157		
Mains		
Tray	Half	Full
Serves	10-12	18-24
Mix Shawarma	\$95	\$170
Chicken Shawarma	\$75	\$150
Beef Shawarma	\$80	\$160
	12 PCS	24 PCS
Chicken Kebab	\$95	\$170
Beef Kebab	\$120	\$240
Falafel	\$12	\$24
	12 skewer	24 skewer
Chicken Souvlaki	\$120	\$240
Handhelds		
Chicken Shawarma		\$10.99
Chicken Souvlaki Wrap		\$11.99
Beef Shawarma		\$11.99
Beef Kebab		\$11.99

\$11.99

\$11.99

Sides

Mixed Shawarma

Tray	Half	Full
Serves	10-12	18-24
Seasoned Rice	\$40	\$80
Baked Potatoes	\$45	\$90
Garlic Potatoes	\$40	\$80
Veggie Vine Leaves	\$25	\$50
Samosas / Dozen		\$15

Salads

Tray	Half	Full
Serves	10-12	18-24
Greek Salad	\$50	\$80
Fattoush Salad	\$45	\$75
Garden Salad	\$40	\$70
Tabouleh	\$40	\$80
Red Cabbage	\$35	\$50

Tray	Half	Full
serves	10-12	18-24
Hummus	\$50	\$70
Garlic Dip	\$45	\$75
Tzatziki	\$50	\$70
0 11 1 11		

Sauces are complimentary and disposable napkins, cutlery and plates available on request.



SHAWARMA WEST

CATERING EASY!



Delivery and Pickup Available Across Toronto.

Individually Packaged

Meals

Perfect for Corporate Lunches or On-the-Go Events!

Build Your Own Bowl

(Per Package):

Step 1: Choose Your Protein

Chicken Shawarma	\$13.99
Chicken Souvlaki	\$14.99
Beef Shawarma	\$14.99
Beef Kebab	\$14.99
Falafel &	\$12.99
Mixed (Chicken & Beef)	\$14.99

Step 2: Choose Your Salad (Pick Any 1)

Greek Salad Caesar Salad Fattoush Salad Garden Salad

Step 3: Add a Side (Pick Any 2)

Seasoned Rice (GF, VG)

Baked Potatoes (GF, VG)

Fried Garlic Potatoes (GF, VG)

French Fries (VG)
Mozzarella Sticks (VG)

Onion Rings (VG)

Step 4: Add Sauces (Pick Any 3)

Garlic Sauce (DF, GF, VG)

Hummus (DF, GF, VG)

Tzatziki (GF)

Shawarma Sauce (GF)

Tahini Sauce (DF, GF, VG)

Buffet-Style Catering

Perfect for Groups & Events!

Proteins Chicken Sh

Chicken Shawarma
Beef Shawarma
Beef Kebab
Chicken Souvlaki
Falafel

Salads

Greek Salad
Fattoush Salad
Caesar Salad
Garden Salad
Tabouleh Salad

Sides

Seasoned Rice
Baked Potatoes
Fried Garlic Potatoes
French Fries
Mozzarella Sticks
Onion Rings

Dessert

Baklava (Contains Nut)
Assorted Cookies

Drinks

Assorted cans and Water

Corporate Combos

Simplify Your Office Catering!

Popular Packages:

Office Lunch Combo (Individually Packed)

Includes: Choice of Wrap, Plates, On-the-Rice, or Salad Bowl with the Choice of Sides and a Drink

Includes: Protein Trays, Choice of Sides, Salads, Sauces, Dessert and Drinks

WE DELIVER ALL AROUND GTA



All Bowls
Come With
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Pickle, Turnip, Red Cabbage

Included With All Buffet Orders:

Choice of Sauces & Dips: Garlic Sauce, Hummus, Tzatziki, Shawarma Sauce, Tahini

Dietary Options We accommodate gluten-free, dairy-free, and vegan requests at no extra charge.